INSAFE HOMEVAULT S2
BURGLARY-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £4,000 • VALUABLES £40,000
KEY LOCKELECTRONIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*In electronic models add 50mm to external depth dimension for electronic lock projection     •     Cash ratings are advisory and should always be confirmed by your insurer
Model Product Code External Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
16 INS-S2-16 275 325 425 200 250 325 16 30 1
28 INS-S2-28 330 450 380 255 375 285 28 40 1
30 INS-S2-30 430 360 400 355 285 295 30 42 1
36 INS-S2-36 330 490 425 255 415 335 36 48 1
42 INS-S2-42 470 490 410 385 375 295 42 56 1
62 INS-S2-62 470 490 545 385 375 430 62 72 1
86 INS-S2-86 860 490 410 775 375 295 86 91 2
0mm
1000
500
86624236302816
0370 600 6665 • I N S A F E . C O M
KEY FEATURES
•  Popular for Home and Office
•  Tested and Certified by LPCB to EN14450
•  Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors
•  High Security Keylock Tested to EN1300
•  Electronic Locking Option
•  Drill Protection on Lock and Boltwork
•  Base and Rear Fixing as standard
•  Adjustable Shelf / Shelves
EN 1143-1
Grade I
EN 14450
S2
BS EN 14450:2005
Cert/LPCB ref. 1106b
Tested.
   Certified.
  Approved.
Safe. ™
MODEL SHOWN: INSAFE S2 42E
7 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY OR ELECTRONIC LOCK